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# Menuid Menucategorydetailid Menuname Menushortname Menucode Description Price Flagtax Fla

1 1622

2 1621

3 1620

4 1619

5 1618

6 1617

7 1616

8 1615

9 1614

10 1613

11 1612

12 1611

41

28

32

33

33

10

34

34

34

33

33

Bubur
Kampiun

Paket
Catering
Supark 2
(Ayam)

Paket 2 -
Khusus
(Ayam)

Nasi
Bungkus
Hati Sapi

Gulai Hati
Sapi

Nasi
Bungkus
Telor Ikan

Sayur
Toge

Rames
Paper Box
Ayam
Goreng

Rames
Paper Box
Ayam
Gulai

Rames
Paper Box
Telor
Dadar

Nasi
Rames
Ikan Bilis

Nasi
Rames
Perkedel

Bubur Kampiun

Paket Catering
Supark 2
(Ayam)

Paket 2 -
Khusus (Ayam)

Nasi Bungkus
Hati Sapi

Gulai Hati Sapi

Nasi Bungkus
Telor lkan

Sayur Toge

Rames Paper
Box Ayam
Goreng

Rames Paper
Box Ayam Gulai

Rames Paper
Box Telor
Dadar

Nasi Rames
Ikan Bilis

Nasi Rames
Perkedel

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1

1



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Menuid Menucategorydetailid Menuname Menushortname Menucode Description Price Flagtax Fla

1610

1609

1608

1607

1606

1605

1604

1603

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

Nasi
Rames
Telor
Balado

Nasi
Rames
Telor
Dadar

Nasi
Rames

Telor Gulai

Nasi
Rames
Ikan
Bawal
Bakar

Nasi
Rames
Ikan Lele
Goreng

Nasi
Rames
Gulai
Tongkol
Asam
Pade

Nasi
Rames
Gulai lkan
Tongkol

Nasi
Rames
Gulai
Kepala
Kakap

Nasi Rames
Telor Balado

Nasi Rames
Telor Dadar

Nasi Rames
Telor Gulai

Nasi Rames
lkan Bawal
Bakar

Nasi Rames
Ikan Lele
Goreng

Nasi Rames
Gulai Tongkol
Asam

Nasi Rames
Gulai lkan
Tongkol

Nasi Rames
Gulai Kepala
Kakap

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1

1

B Footer content goes here.
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